ADVIFEX

COMPONENTI ELETTRONICI

RESISTORE PFAS 5W +5% 0.1Q
RESISTENZE PFAS 5W J OR1 **
Codice Adimpex: APS05-10-R
P/N: PFAS5WJ010KBOE

Caratteristiche Tecniche:

Tolleranza:

Potenza (W):
Tipologia:

Gamma:

Resistenza (Ohm):

Dimensione (mm):

5%
0.1
13.5x17
5W
PFAS

Resistori tradizionali
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